KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
UG’S CLINICAL TEACHING PROGRAM OF NOVEMBER-2022 BATCH (2020-21)RS4

Time :- 9:00am To 12:00pm

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS PG'S
C & D Batch
2/11/2022 Wednesday Scabies Dr. Manjunatha P Dr. Mallikarjun H M
3/11/2022 Thursday Genital Ulcer Disease Dr. BhavaniN S Dr. Pooja Shrivastava
4/11/2022 Friday Leprosy Dr. Nagaraja Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham
5/11/2022 Saturday Vtiligo Dr.BhavaniN S Dr. Vedika Barman
7/11/2022 Monday Urticaria Dr. Manjunatha P Dr. MallikarjunaH M
08/11/2022 Tuesday Lichen Planus Dr. Nagaraja Dr. Pooja Shrivastava
09/11/2022 Wednesday Primary & Secondary Lesions Dr. Manjunatha P Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham
10/11/2022 Thursday Vaginal Discharge Dr. Bhavani N S Dr. Vedika barman
11/11/2022 Friday Androgenetic alopecia Dr. Nagaraja Dr. Mallikarjuna H M
12/11/2022 Saturday KOH Mount Dr. Bhavani N S Dr. Pooja shrivstava
14/11/2022 Monday Dermatophyte Infection Dr. Manjunatha P Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham
E & F Batch
15/11/2022 Tuesday Contact Dermatitis Dr Nagaraja Dr. Vedika Barman
16/11/2022 Wednesday Scabies Dr. BhavaniN§ Dr Mallikarjuna H M
17/11/2022 Thursday Genital Ulcer Disease Dr. Manjunatha P Dr. Pooja Shrivastava
18/11/2022 t Friday - Leprosy Dr. Manjunatha P Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham
19/11/2022 [| Saturday Vitiligo Dr.Bhvan N S Dr. Vedika Barman
21/11/2022 | Monday Urticaria Dr. Nagaraja Dr. MallikarjunaH M
22/11/2022 Tuesday Lichen Planus Dr.BhavaniN$§ Dr. Pooja Shrivastava
23/11/2022 Wednesday | Primary & Secondary Lesions Dr. Manjunatha P | Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham
24/11/2022 Thursday | Vaginal Discharge Dr. Nagaraja | Dr. Vedika Barman
25/11/2022 Friday | Androgenetic Alopecia Dr. Manjunatha P | Dr. Mallikarjuna H M
26/11/2022 Saturday . Potassium Hydroxide Mount Dr.BhavaniN§ : Dr. Pooj Shrivastava
28/11/2022 Monday Dermatophyte Infection Dr. Nagaraja Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham
G &H Batch |
29/11/2022 : Tuesday-. - Contact Dermatitis Dr.Bhavani N S Dr. Vedika Barman
30/11/2022 ! Wednesday Scabies Dr. Manjunatha P ! Dr. Mallikarjuna H M
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